## 1416000005693

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
,	·	•
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
,		
<u> </u>		

Office Use Only



000286554540

06/07/16--01015--014 \*\*125.00

16 JUL 15 AN 9: 17

F.F.CENT.

JUL 1 8 2016 Y SULKER

W16-42654



July 1, 2016

KEVIN MURPHY 7750 IRVIN RD MYAKKA CITY, FL 34251

SUBJECT: BUC'S CAPITAL GROUP, LLC

Ref. Number: W16000042654

We have received your document for BUC'S CAPITAL GROUP, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 916A00012309

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

**Registration Section** 

Division o	of Corporation	IS				
SUBJECT:		BUC'S CAPITAL				
		Name of I	Limited Liability (	Company		
		eign Limited Liability Comp d to register the above refere				
Please return all co	rrespondence c	oncerning this matter to the	following:			
		KEVIN	MURPHY			
-		Na	ame of Person			
		BUC'S CAPI	TAL GROUP, LL	.C		
_		Fi	rm/Company			
		7750 I	RVIN RD			
_			Address			
		MYAKKA	CITY FL 34251			
-	<u> </u>	City/Si	tate and Zip Code	· <u> </u>		
K	jmurf77@gmai					
		E-mail address: (to be used	l for future annual	report not	ification)	
For further informa	ition concerning	g this matter, please call:				
KEVIN N	MURPHY		941 at (	322 47	16	
	Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	
Division of Registration P.O. Box	G ADDRESS: of Corporations on Section 6327 ec, FL 32314			Division Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	ADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section uilding ceutive Center Circle see, FL 32301	
Enclosed is a chec	k for the follow O Filing Fee	ing amount:  \$\sum \\$130.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}\$	□ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy		☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Co of Status & Certified Cop	

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1	BUC	'S CAPITAL GROL	JP, LLC				
(Name of Fore	eign Limited Liability C	ompany; must include	"Limited Liabil	ity Company," "L.L.C.,"	or "LLC.")		<del></del>
(If name unavailable, enter al Liability Company," "L.L.C,"	ternate name adopted for "LLC.")	or the purpose of transa	acting business	in Florida. The alternate n	ame must ir	iclude "	Limited
2. NEVADA		3					
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited	d liability		(FEI number, if applicab	ole)		
4	(Date first trans	sacted business in Flor	ida, if prior to r	egistration.)			
5. 7750 IRVIN RD	(See sections 605.	.0904 & 605.0905, F.S	S. to determine p	enalty liability)			
MYAKKA CITY FL 3	4251				<del></del>		
		Address of Principal	Office)		<del></del>		
6. <u>7750 IRVIN RD</u>							
MYAKKA CITY FL 3	4251				25	귫	
		(Mailing Address)				نے	
7. Name and street address	s of Florida registered	d agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptal	ole)	32	_	er sales
Name:	KEVIN MURPHY				338 0	C)	سيقهمت <sub>ا</sub> آيا وسيههما
Office Address:	7750 IRVIN RD	······································	_ <del></del> _		(.)	AH 9	3 4 <u>1</u>
	MYAKKA CITY	_		, Florida <u>34251</u>		9	ومسهمها
Registered agent's accep	<b>4</b>	(City)		(Zip code)	) }	7	
Having been named as re this application, I hereby with the provisions of all the obligations of my posi	gistered agent and to accept the appointme statutes relatiye to the	ent as registered age e prop <mark>er an</mark> d comple	ent and agree ete performan	to act in this capacity.	I further o	agree to	o comply
8. The name, title or capa	icity and address of th	ne person(s) who has	s/have authorit	y to manage is/are:	-		. 4-
KEVIN MURPHY, MAN	IAGER 7750 IRVIN	RD MYAKKA CI	TY FL 34251			_	
9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be si	of which it is organize	ed. (If the certificate	e is in a foreign	l language, a translation	of the cert	tificate	under oath
This document is executed submitted in a document to	I in accordance with so the Department of So	ection 605.0203 (1) tate constitutes a thir KEVIN MURF	rd degree felor	atutes. I am aware that ny as provided for in s.8	any false ir 17.155, F.S	ıformat S.	ion

Typed or printed name of signee



## CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE WITH STATUS IN GOOD STANDING

I, BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE, the duly elected and qualified Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that I am, by the laws of said State, the custodian of the records relating to filings by corporations, non-profit corporations, corporation soles, limited-liability companies, limited partnerships, limited-liability partnerships and business trusts pursuant to Title 7 of the Nevada Revised Statutes which are either presently in a status of good standing or were in good standing for a time period subsequent of 1976 and am the proper officer to execute this certificate.

I further certify that the records of the Nevada Secretary of State, at the date of this certificate, evidence, BUC'S CAPITAL GROUP, LLC, as a limited liability company duly organized under the laws of Nevada and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Nevada since May 17, 2016, and is in good standing in this state.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office on June 2, 2016.

BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE
Secretary of State

Electronic Certificate
Certificate Number: C20160602-2503
You may verify this electronic certificate
online at http://www.nvsos.gov/